

# AMPHITHEATER PUBLIC SCHOOLS PARENT SUPPORT ORGANIZATIONS ANNUAL APPLICATION FOR GOVERNING BOARD APPROVAL

School Year 2019 - 2020	
Name of Organization CDO Baseball Booster Club	School Canyon del Oro HS
Related Student Organization or Club	Taxpayer I.D. 52-7557164
OFFICERS:	
Name: Brandi Shindler	Name: Joseph Stucky
Office Held: President	Office Held: Treasurer
Address:	Address:
E-mail:	
Phone(s):	Phone(s):
Date taking office: 6/25/19	Date taking office: 6/25/19
Name: Shane Sholl	
Office Held: Vice-President	Office Held: Secretary
Address:	Address;
Phone(s):	Phone(s):
Date taking office: 6/25/19	
Date taking office.	
	oration (first year only) ion Letter (first year only)
	pals and objectives  g by-laws
T - A fined year	A7. Cornoration Commission Aimed 110p-1
6) Last fiscal year	I.R.S. Form 990 Annual Report asurers financial report
8) Most recent ban	ık statement
,	
Informal Non-Profit Please Attach: 1) Annual budget, a	goals and objectives
Informal Non-Profit Please Attach 17 Information 2) Current operation	ng by-laws / asurers financial report /
3) Most recent tree 4) Most recent bar	nk statement /
·	Yes ( NO
Are two signatures required on all and an area	Executive meetings held how often?
Member meetings held how often?	
As officers, we hereby agree to abide the By-Laws of our org	ganization, attend annual district-provided Parent Support Group And Financjal-Responsibility while we strive to improve our
children's educational opportunities where support is	6/25/19
B. Schindler 6/25/19 Date	Signature
Signature Jisla Julio 425/19.	Signature Date
Signature	
Site Administrator's Approval: Signature	Date
For district use: Finance Department recommen	
n I I and a data	CQA

Governing Board Agenda date: 8-13-19

Print Form

#### AMPHITHEATER PUBLIC SCHOOLS PARENT SUPPORT ORGANIZATIONS ANNUAL APPLICATION FOR GOVERNING BOARD APPROVAL

Name of Organization C	Copper Creek Elementary PTO		School Copper Creek Elementy
(a) (a) (b) (b) (a) (b) (b) (b) (b) (b) (b) (b) (b) (b) (b	zation or Club		
OFFICERS:	-		
Name: Stephan	ie Caramanica	Name: Suz	anne Vorrie
Office Held: Presider	nt	Office Held:	Treasurer
Address:		Address:	
E-mail:			
		Phone(s):	
	/19		office: 7/1/19
Name: Allison	Edgell	Name:	Kimberly Evans
	esident		Secretary
Address:		Address:	
		Phone(s):	
Phone(s):	/10	, .	office: 7/1/19
Date taking office: 1/1	7 13	Date taking	office: 7/1/19
FOR ADDITIONAL O	FFICERS, PLEASE ADD A SEPARAT	ъ, аттасні	ED SHEET.
♥ Informal Non-Profit	5) Last fiscal year AZ 6) Last fiscal year I.R 7) Most recent treasur 8) Most recent bank s  Please Attach: 1) Annual budget, goa 2) Current operating bank s 3) Most recent treasur 4) Most recent bank s	S. Form 990 rers financial tatement // ls and objectively-laws rers financial is	ves
Are two signatures require	ed on disbursements?	No By-la	ws reviewed annually? • Yes • No
Member meetings held ho	ow often? Bi-Monthly I	Executive mee	etings held how often? Monthly
training, and follow the di			annual district-provided Parent Support Group  Sponsibility while we strive to improve our  Date  Date
For district use:	Finance Department recommendation Governing Board Agenda date:	1. app.140	Revised 5-3-06



School Year 2019 - 2	2020		•	•
Name of Organization CDO Spiritline Booster		School Canyon del Oro HS		
Related Student Organiz	zation or Club		Taxpayer I.D. <u>90-0615034</u>	
OFFICERS:				
Name: Heidi G	arrett	Name: Heio	li Garrett	
Office Held: Presider	nt	Office Held:	Treasurer	••
Address:		Address:		
E-mail:		E-mail:		
Phone(s):		Phone(s):		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	/19		office: 5/9/19	
	See	Name:	Paige Stone	<u> </u>
	esident	Office Held:	Secretary	
		•		
<del>-</del>		Phone(s):		
Data taking office: 5/9	9/19	- ' '	office: 5/9/19	
Date taking office. 373				
FOR ADDITIONAL O	FFIÇERS, PLEASE ADD A SEPARA	ТЕ, АТТАСНІ	ED SHEET.	
£	6) Last fiscal year I.R 7) Most recent treasur 8) Most recent bank s  Please Attach: 1) Annual budget, goa 2) Current operating backs and treasur 3) Most recent treasur 4) Most recent bank s	by-laws Corporation Co.S. Form 990 Arers financial restatement  Is and objectively-laws  The rers financial restatement	Commission Annual Report Annual Report eport  es	es (° No
•	red on disbursements? (*Yes (*)			
Is officers, we hereby ag raining, and follow the c	ow often? MYN Floor  There to abide the By-Laws of our organi  district's Guidelines For Operation And  apportunities where support is needed.	ization, attend	tings held how often? MMH	ipport Group
Signature	Date	Signatur	2	Date
Pair Liston	X	<b>3</b> "		
Signature O	Date	Signatui	е	Date
Site Administrator's Approval;	Mulle			
MO CHILITISTISTO S MERIOVAL	Signature		Date	
For district use:	Finance Department recommendatio	n approl		
or diameter the.	Governing Board Agenda date:	81,21,0		
	обчегния воста Аденса аспе,	v 1.2109		Revised 5-3-06



School Year 2019 - 2020	
Name of Organization CDO Girls Volleyball Booster	Club School Canyon del Oro HS
Related Student Organization or Club	Taxpayer I.D. 82-1803543
OFFICERS:	
Name: Sayonara Coulter	Name: Kathleen Kniffen
Office Held: President	Office Held: Treasurer
Address:	Address:
E-mail:	E-mail:
Phone(s):	Phone(s):
Date taking office: 8/8/19	Date taking office: 8/8/19
Name: Angela Favela	Name: Janifer Bennett
Office Held: Vice-President	Office Held: Secretary
Address:	Address:
Phone(s):	Phone(s):
Date taking office: 8/8/19	Date taking office: 8/8/19
	cy-laws Corporation Commission Annual Report S. Form 990 Annual Report rers financial report tatement  Is and objectives oy-laws rers financial report
Are two signatures required on disbursements? (Yes Chember meetings held how often? X WO AUTING I SEASON als officers, we hereby agree to abide the By-Laws of our organizationing, and follow the district's Guidelines For Operation And children's educational opportunities where support is needed.  COLLING TO Date  Date  Signature  Date  Cite Administrator's Approval:  Signature  Signature  Signature	Executive meetings held how often? AS Nedes
For district use: Finance Department recommendation  Governing Board Agenda date:	1: 9 prove 3-13-19 Revised 5-3-06

Print Form

School Year 19-20	Less and Right
Name of Organization <u>IRHS Boy's Baskethall</u>	School Ironwood Rioge_
Related Student Organization or Club	Taxpayer I.D. <u>26-1485679</u>
OFFICERS:	
Name: 4010100 400011	Name: -AMI/ Hay Fall
Office Held: President	Office Held: Treasurer
Address: 0000 W. Camno Du Disco	Address: 278 WKINSOT (anyor)
Tuoson, at 80742	Colley AZ 8070.
E-mail: julia 5/507/e vahao, com	E-mail: a hart der Cymail am
Phone(s): 520-240-5424	Phone(s): 570-357-9907
Date taking office: 05/28/19	Date taking office: 05/28/19
Name: UZU C VI WOOD.	Name: Jean Clayton
Office Held: VICE Pri Worth	Office Held: Office Held:
Address: 1772 WTWISICO MESAURIO	Address: 207 W. Annandale aley
onvaller Az 85755	Oro 1/alle 12, 057370
Phone(s): 520 -33 4/25	Phone(s): (500) 484-5039
Date taking office: 05/28/19	Date taking office: <u>05/28/19</u>
POR ADDITIONAL OPPIGEDS BURACE ADD A SERADAT	E ATTACHED CHEET
FOR ADDITIONAL OFFICERS, PLEASE ADD A SEPARAT	E, ATTACRED SREET.
3) Annual budget, go 4) Current operating b 5) Last fiscal year AZ 6) Last fiscal year l.R 7) Most recent treasu 8) Most recent bank s  Informal Non-Profit Please Attach: 1) Annual budget, goa	by-laws L Corporation Commission Annual Report LS, Form 990 Annual Report rers financial report statement
<ul><li>2) Current operating I</li><li>3) Most recent treasu</li><li>4) Most recent bank s</li></ul>	rers financial report statement
	Executive meetings held how often? Of 47Udid
As officers, we hereby agree to abide the By-Laws of our organ training, and follow the district's Guidelines For Operation And children's educational opportunities where support is needed.	ization, attend annual district-provided Parent Support Group d Financial Responsibility while we strive to improve our
Significe, Date	Signature Signat
Signature  Site Administrator's Appraixal:  Signature  Signature	Signature Date  5/28/19  Date
	Annual
For district use: Finance Department recommendation	
Governing Board Agenda date:	8-13-2019 Revised 5-3-06

Revised 5-3-06



School Year <u>2019 - 2020</u> Name of Organization Amphi Panther Pric	
	<u> </u>
Related Student Organization or Club DFFICERS;	Taxpayer I,D, 45-5196237
Name: Gale C. Cohen-Frank	Name: Barbara Yoha
Office Held: President	Office Held: Treasurer
Address:	1.11.
3-mail:	P mails
Phone(s):	Phone(s):
Pate taking office: 07/2012	Date taking office: 02/2015
Name: Tyler Herlocker	Name:
Office Held: Vice President/Secretary	Office Held:
Address:	A d du
Phone(s):	Phone(s);
3) A 4) C 5) L <sub>s</sub> · 6) L <sub>s</sub>	A SEPARATE, ATTACHED SHEET.  Iticles of Incorporation (first year only)  R.S. Determination Letter (first year only)  Innual budget, goals and objectives  Furrent operating by-laws  ast fiscal year AZ Corporation Commission Annual Report  ast fiscal year I.R.S. Form 990 Annual Report
FOR ADDITIONAL OFFICERS, PLEASE ADD  Formal Non-Profit Please Attach: 1) A.  2) I.I.  3) A.  4) C.  5) L.  6) L.  7) M.  8) M.  C Informal Non-Profit Please Attach: 1) An.  2) C.  3) M.	A SEPARATE, ATTACHED SHEET.  rticles of Incorporation (first year only)  R.S. Determination Letter (first year only)  nnual budget, goals and objectives  urrent operating by-laws  ast fiscal year AZ Corporation Commission Annual Report  ast fiscal year I.R.S. Form 990 Annual Report  fost recent treasurers financial report  fost recent bank statement  unual budget, goals and objectives  arrent operating by-laws  fost recent treasurers financial report
FOR ADDITIONAL OFFICERS, PLEASE ADD  Formal Non-Profit Please Attach: 1) A:  2) I.I.  3) A:  4) C:  5) L:  6) L:  7) M  8) M  C Informal Non-Profit Please Attach: 1) An:  2) C:  3) M  4) M	A SEPARATE, ATTACHED SHEET.  rticles of Incorporation (first year only)  R.S. Determination Letter (first year only)  nnual budget, goals and objectives  wrrent operating by-laws  ast fiscal year AZ Corporation Commission Annual Report  ast fiscal year I.R.S. Form 990 Annual Report  fost recent treasurers financial report  mual budget, goals and objectives  wrrent operating by-laws  fost recent treasurers financial report  fost recent bank statement
FOR ADDITIONAL OFFICERS, PLEASE ADD  Formal Non-Profit Please Attach: 1) A.  2) I.I.  3) A.  4) C.  5) L.  6) L.  7) M  8) M  C Informal Non-Profit Please Attach: 1) An.  2) C.  3) M  4) M  Are two signatures required on disbursements?	A SEPARATE, ATTACHED SHEET.  rticles of Incorporation (first year only)  R.S. Determination Letter (first year only)  nnual budget, goals and objectives /  urrent operating by-laws /  ast fiscal year AZ Corporation Commission Annual Report /  ast fiscal year I.R.S. Form 990 Annual Report /  lost recent treasurers financial report /  lost recent bank statement /  nnual budget, goals and objectives arrent operating by-laws lost recent treasurers financial report  lost recent bank statement  (a Yes No By-laws reviewed annually? (a Yes No
FOR ADDITIONAL OFFICERS, PLEASE ADD  Formal Non-Profit Please Attach: 1) A.  2) I.I.  3) A.  4) C.  5) L.  6) L.  7) M  8) M  C Informal Non-Profit Please Attach: 1) An.  2) C.  3) M  4) M  Are two signatures required on disbursements?	A SEPARATE, ATTACHED SHEET.  rticles of Incorporation (first year only)  R.S. Determination Letter (first year only)  nnual budget, goals and objectives  wrrent operating by-laws  ast fiscal year AZ Corporation Commission Annual Report  ast fiscal year I.R.S. Form 990 Annual Report  fost recent treasurers financial report  nual budget, goals and objectives  wrrent operating by-laws  fost recent treasurers financial report  fost recent bank statement

#### KBE-EB

## ANNUAL APPLICATION FOR GOVERNING BOARD APPROVAL AMPHITHEATER PUBLIC SCHOOLS PARENT SUPPORT ORGANIZATIONS

SchoorYear	Hee
Name of Organization IRHS Swim Parent A	dvisory Commischool IRON WOOD R IDGE
Related Student Organization or Club TRHS Stud	dvisory Committee Leut SwimTexpayor I.D.
OFFICERS;	Ew 5 (w / // (1 ax payor 1, D,
Name: Judy Bal	Name: Sandra Dooling
Office Hold: President	Office Held: Vice President
Address: 12395 N. Echo Valley Dr.	Address: 11765 N. Monterra Vista Dr.
Oro Valley, AZ 85755	Oro Valley, AZ 85737
Phone(s):	Phone(s): 520-808-8051 SLKINAZQUOLICOM
Date taking office:	_Date taking office;
Name: Transla Papada Insel	Name: Fred Kinhall
Office Held: Y C FR (Z C C)	Office Held: TRES,
Address: Will by April Blackers 10	Address: 3101 W. Cante Clivia
100 Sain 102 (19713)]	TUESON, AZ 85741
Phone(s): 311, 311, 315	Phone(s): 52.0.2,32-4623
Date taking office:	_Date taking office:
FOR ADDITIONAL OFFICERS, PLEASE ADD A SEPARAT	E, ATTACHED SHEET.
<ul><li>3) Annual budget, goa</li><li>4) Current operating b</li><li>5) Last fiscal year AZ</li></ul>	y-laws Corporation Commission Annual Report S. Form 990 Annual Report ers financial report atement s and objectives y-laws ers financial report
Are two signatures required on disbursements? Yes No Member meetings held how often? Monthly 3 Wed. I	Executive meetings held how often? Every ofter week in season
As officers, we hereby agree to abide the By-Laws of our organ training, and follow the district's Guidelines For Operation A children's educational opportunities where support is needed.	ization, attend annual district-provided Parent Support Group And Financial Responsibility while we strive to improve our
Signature Date Date Date	Signature Date
Signature	Date
The second secon	
For district use: Finance Department recommendation	" approx

Governing Board Agenda date:

Print Form

School Year 2019-20	020			17112
	RHS Girl's Golf Booster	Club	School Transic - 3	Dida wa
Related Student Organiz	ation or Club Girl's Golf		School Ironwood Taxpayer I.D. 45-2	
OFFICERS:			raxpayer 1.D. 45-2	744290
Name: Traci Br	cown	Name: Curt	is Brown	
Office Held: President		Office Held:		•.
Address:		Address:		
				<u>.</u>
E-mail:		 E-mail:		
Phone(s):				
Date taking office: 7/17	/19		ffice: 7/31/19	
Name: Heidi Por	rts			
Office Held: Vice Pres	sident			
Address		Address:		
Phone(s):		Phone(s):		
Date taking office: 7/17/	/19		fice:	
	ICERS, PLEASE ADD A SEPARA			
-	6) Last fiscal year 7) Most recent tre 8) Most recent bar Please Attach: 1) Annual budget, 2) Current operatir 3) Most recent tre 4) Most recent bar	ng by-laws AZ Corporation C 1,R.S. Form 990 A asurers financial re nk statement goals and objectiv ng by-laws asurers financial re nk statement	Commission Annual Rep Annual Report Port es	
	red on disbursements? Pes Pres Pres Pres Pres Pres Pres Pres		,	Season "
training, and follow the	district's Guidelines For Operation of the district's Guidelines For Operation of the district	ion And Financia	Responsibility while w	re strive to improve our
Tracklinor	UN 7-17-19	///	b su-	3/504/2019
Signature R	Date 7-17-19	Signatur	Care Care Care Care Care Care Care Care	Date
Signature Site Administrator's Approval:	Signature Date	Signatur	S 2 1 G Date	Date
For district use:	Finance Department recommend Governing Board Agenda date:			<del></del>